
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
GENPUR MEHCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120447 Date: 05.05.2021

Collective No.: 0000202331
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 14.05.2021
Our Reference: Instruments

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3280554 847141
10

ConnectionCPU1510SPF1PN6ES7510-
1SJ010AB0

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

2 3280555 847141
10

ConnectionIM155-6PNST,6ES7155-6AU00-
0BN0

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

3 3280560 847141
10

ElectroModule*4/8F-DI-6ES7136-6BA00-0CA0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

4 3280561 847141
10

ElecModule*4/8F-DO,2A-6ES7136-6DB00-0CA0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

5 3280562 847141
10

ElectroModule8DI;ST-6ES7131-6BF01-0BA0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

6 3280563 847141
10

ElectroModule8DI;HF-6ES7131-6BF00-0CA0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

7 3280564 847141
10

ElectroModule8DO;0.5A-6ES7132-6BF01-0BA0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

8 3280565 847141
10

Coupler modulPN/PN6ES7158-3AD01-0XA0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

9 3280558 847141
10

TerminalmodulA02DAUX10,6ES7193-6BP20-
0DA

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

10 3280559 847141
10

TerminalmodulA02BAUX10,6ES7193-6BP20-
0BA

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

11 3280567 847141
10

TerminalmodulF0P8AUX4,6ES7193-6BP20-
0BF0

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

12 3280568 847141
10

ElectroModule1F-RO-5A-6ES7136-6RA00-0BF0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

13 3280556 853670
00

Adapter*2XRJ45:SP BNr:6ES719306AR00-0AA0 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPE000006

14 3280557 847141
10

Memory Card*12MB:SPBNr:6ES7
954-8LE0O-0A

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

15 3280573 847141
10

Puffer Modul DC-USV:10A,UB10.241 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000010

16 3280552 853649
00

PHOENIX,Relay,REL-MR-24DC/21-
P.NO.324697

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000015

17 3280553 853649
00

PHOENIX,Relay,PLC-RSC-24DC/21-
P.NO.32469

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000015

18 3280571 854110
00

Interference Diode24VDC 3RT19 16-1DG00 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPI000016

19 3280580 853670
00

CableconnectionM2312POLDOL-2312-
G10MMA1

1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPE000006

20 3280584 853670
00

Cableconnectionbended M12,10m,4L,3LED 1 EA 25.05.2021 MM01 SPE000006

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120447
Date: 05.05.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3280554 ConnectionCPU1510SPF1PN6ES7510-1SJ010AB0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

CONNECTION *CPU 1510SP F-1 PN
BNr:6ES7 510-1SJ01-0AB0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422297
With PLC programming installaing
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
2 3280555 ConnectionIM155-6PNST,6ES7155-6AU00-0BN0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

CONNECTION*IM 155-6PN ST;SP
BNr:6ES7 155-6AU00-0BN0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422296
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
3 3280560 ElectroModule*4/8F-DI-6ES7136-6BA00-0CA0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Electronic Module*4/8F-DI;SP
BNr:6ES7 136-6BA00-0CA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422290
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
4 3280561 ElecModule*4/8F-DO,2A-6ES7136-6DB00-0CA0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Electronic Module*4F-DO,2A:SP
BNr:6ES7 136-6DB00-0CA0

SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422291
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
5 3280562 ElectroModule8DI;ST-6ES7131-6BF01-0BA0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Electronic Module*8DI;ST;SP
BNr:6ES7 131-6BF01-0BA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422185
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
6 3280563 ElectroModule8DI;HF-6ES7131-6BF00-0CA0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Electronic Module*8DI;HF;SP
BNr:6ES7 131-6BF00-0CA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422286
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
7 3280564 ElectroModule8DO;0.5A-6ES7132-6BF01-0BA0

Page 2 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120447
Date: 05.05.2021

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Electronic Module*8DO;0.5A;SP
BNr:6ES7 132-6BF01-0BA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422186
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
8 3280565 Coupler modulPN/PN6ES7158-3AD01-0XA0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Coupler modul*PN/PN
BNr:6ES7 158-3AD01-0XA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:421846
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
9 3280558 TerminalmodulA02DAUX10,6ES7193-6BP20-0DA

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Terminalmodul*A0;2D;AUX10;SP
BNr:6ES7 193-6BP20-0DA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422191
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
10 3280559 TerminalmodulA02BAUX10,6ES7193-6BP20-0BA

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Terminalmodul*A0;2B;AUX10;SP
BNr: 6ES7 193-6BP20-0BA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422189
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
11 3280567 TerminalmodulF0P8AUX4,6ES7193-6BP20-0BF0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Terminal modul*F0;P8;AUX4;SP
BNr:6ES7 193-6BP20-0BF0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422295
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
12 3280568 ElectroModule1F-RO-5A-6ES7136-6RA00-0BF0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Electronic Module*1F-RO;5A;SP
BNr:6ES7 136-6RA00-0BF0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422292
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
13 3280556 Adapter*2XRJ45:SP BNr:6ES719306AR00-0AA0

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Adapter*2XRJ45;SP
BNr:6ES7 193-6AR00-0AA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422294

Page 3 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120447
Date: 05.05.2021

USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
14 3280557 Memory Card*12MB:SPBNr:6ES7 954-8LE0O-0A

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Memory Card*12MB:SP
BNr:6ES7 954-8LE03-0AA0
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:422298
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
15 3280573 Puffer Modul DC-USV:10A,UB10.241

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Puffer Modul*DC-USV:10A
BNr: UB10.241
PULS ELECTRONICS GMBH
PART NO:365687
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
16 3280552 PHOENIX,Relay,REL-MR-24DC/21-P.NO.324697

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

INTERFACE RELAY*24VDC:1W:2A
TYP:REL-MR-24DC/21
PHOENIX CONTACT AG
PART NO:324697
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
17 3280553 PHOENIX,Relay,PLC-RSC-24DC/21-P.NO.32469

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

INTERFACE RELAY MODULE *24VDC:1W:2A
TYP:PLC-RSC-24DC/21
PHOENIX CONTACT AG
PART NO:324696
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
18 3280571 Interference Diode24VDC 3RT19 16-1DG00

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

INTERFERENCE DIODE *24VDC:S00
BNr: 3RT19 16-1DG00
SIEMENS AG
PART NO:324665
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
19 3280580 CableconnectionM2312POLDOL-2312-G10MMA1

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

CABLE CONNECTION *M23 :12POL :10M:ATMxx
TYP: DOL-2312-G10MMA1
SICK AG
PART NO:365472
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Item Material Material Description
20 3280584 Cableconnectionbended M12,10m,4L,3LED

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

Page 4 of 5



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120447
Date: 05.05.2021

CABLE CONNECTION ,BENDED *M12 ;10M;4L;3LED
BNr: EVT008;verg,Kontakte
IFM ELECTRONIC AG
PART NO:313658
USED IN SCM NEW FERRUM SEAMER M/C TYPE F403E

Kindly Contact Mr. Alkaben Desai 99799 34308 [for Material Detail & Technical Discussion only]
Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 5 of 5


